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Description

Literature Number

Part Numbers

98” T-Style Bottom Panels

DD-026-14221-A-20211406

026-14221 

026-14222 

026-14223 

026-14225 

026-142255

.75

HEIGHT

.38 ROUT (BOTH ENDS)

3.00

3.75
4.00

27.75
(REF.)

18.00

7.00 3.00

98.00


